Da
ta
 S
he
et
 |
Ve
rs

Version 04.00, April 2019
 Rohde & Schwarz WLAN IEEE802.11a/b/g/j/p/n/ac/ax Measurement Application 17
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
WLAN measurement applications
R&S®FSW
IEEE 802.11a/b/g/j measurements R&S®FSW-K91 1313.1500.02
IEEE 802.11p measurements R&S®FSW-K91p 1321.5646.02
IEEE 802.11n measurements 40 R&S®FSW-K91n 1313.1516.02
IEEE 802.11ac measurements 40 R&S®FSW-K91ac 1313.4209.02
IEEE 802.11ax measurements 40 R&S®FSW-K91ax 1331.6345.02
R&S®FSVA3000, R&S®FSV3000
IEEE 802.11a/b/g/j measurements R&S®FSV3-K91 1330.5100.02
IEEE 802.11p measurements R&S®FSV3-K91p 1330.5122.02
IEEE 802.11n measurements 40 R&S®FSV3-K91n 1330.5139.02
IEEE 802.11ac measurements 40 R&S®FSV3-K91ac 1330.5116.02
IEEE 802.11ax measurements 40 R&S®FSV3-K91ax 1346.3399.02
R&S®FPS
IEEE 802.11a/b/g/j measurements R&S®FPS-K91 1321.4191.02
IEEE 802.11p measurements R&S®FPS-K91p 1321.4391.02
IEEE 802.11n measurements 40 R&S®FPS-K91n 1321.4204.02
IEEE 802.11ac measurements 40 R&S®FPS-K91ac 1321.4210.02
R&S®VSE
IEEE 802.11a/b/g measurements R&S®VSE-K91 1320.7597.06
IEEE 802.11p measurements R&S®VSE-K91p 1320.7680.02
IEEE 802.11n measurements 40 R&S®VSE-K91n 1320.7600.06
IEEE 802.11ac measurements 40 R&S®VSE-K91ac 1320.7616.06
Analyzers
R&S®FSW
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 8 GHz R&S®FSW8 1331.5003.08
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSW13.6 1331.5003.13
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSW26.5 1331.5003.26
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 43.5 GHz R&S®FSW43.5 1331.5003.43
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 50 GHz R&S®FSW50 1331.5003.50
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 67 GHz R&S®FSW67 1331.5003.67
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 2 Hz to 85 GHz R&S®FSW85 1331.5003.85
40  In order to measure WLAN signals with a given channel bandwidth  {5, 10, 20, 40, 80, 160} MHz, the R&S®FSx requires an analysis bandwidth option greater or equal to this CBW. I.e. the channel bandwidth (CBW) of
the WLAN signal to be measured ≤ max. fitted R&S®FSx analysis bandwidth option.
Version 04.00, April 2019
18 Rohde & Schwarz WLAN IEEE802.11a/b/g/j/n/p/ac/ax Measurement Application
Designation Type Order No.
R&S®FSVA3000, R&S®FSV3000
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 4 GHz R&S®FSVA3004 1330.5000.05
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 7.5 GHz R&S®FSVA3007 1330.5000.08
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSVA3013 1330.5000.14
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 30 GHz R&S®FSVA3030 1330.5000.31
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 44 GHz R&S®FSVA3044 1330.5000.44
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 4 GHz R&S®FSV3004 1330.5000.04
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 7.5 GHz R&S®FSV3007 1330.5000.07
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSV3013 1330.5000.13
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 30 GHz  R&S®FSV3030 1330.5000.30
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 10 Hz to 44 GHz R&S®FSV3044 1330.5000.43
R&S®FPS
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 4 GHz R&S®FPS4 1319.2008.04
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 7 GHz R&S®FPS7 1319.2008.07
Signal and spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FPS13 1319.2008.13